



CAN AM INGREDIENTS, INC.

“Your Full Service Industrial Ingredients Supplier”

WHOLE MILK 26% m.f. Typical Product Allergen Information

Allergen	Present in Product	Source	Present on Same Line	Present in Same Facility
Peanuts	No		No	No
Peanut Oil	No		No	No
Nuts other than Peanuts	No		No	No
Sesame Seeds	No		No	No
Dairy Products	Yes	Milk	Yes	Yes
Eggs	No		No	No
Fish/Shellfish	No		No	No
Soybean Protein	No		No	No
Wheat, Oat, Rye, Barley, Triticale (Gluten)	No		No	No
Sulphites (level)	No		No	No
Mustard	No		No	No
MSG	No		No	No
Corn/Corn Products	No		Yes	Yes
Tartrazine (Yellow 5)	No		No	No
Celery	No		No	No
Cocnut	No		No	No
Nutmeg	No		No	No
Seeds (poppy, sunflower, Caraway etc.)	No		No	No